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2.440,00
2.860,00
2.860,00

2.010,00
2.340,00
2.340,00

Oak

Walnut

MDF

T-532   low table

W1600×D700×H300

Oak

Walnut

MDF

T-531   low table

W1300×D700×H300

MDF
Warm white

MDF
Beige

MDF
Light grey

MDF
Grey

Oak
Beeswax

Oak
Snow white

Oak
Charcoal grey

Oak
Natural white

Oak
Medium grey

Walnut
Beeswax

September




